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 Fauquier County Volunteer Fire Academy

FIREFIGHTER 2 ONLY SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Codes Chapter Lecture Classroom Learning Notes Location Alternate Dates

17-Aug Saturday 0900-1700 1BA 1
*Orientation, Fire Service History, 

Fauquier Co. Fire Ops Overview
Lecture

Student/ Instructor intros, 

team building, register for 

VA Learning Center

*TBD Fire Station Sunday 18-Aug

19-Aug Monday 1830-2230 1BB 2 *Safety Lecture Fit Testing Training Center Tuesday 20-Aug

26-Aug Monday 1830-2230 1BD/2BD 4 *Communications Lecture & Practical

Signal 1, MADAY, 

Emergency Traffic, Talking 

with radio, Talking in face 

piece

Training Center Tuesday 27-Aug

28-Aug Wednesday 1830-2230 3BD/4BD 4 *Communications Practical
ECC Tour, Talking w/Radio 

Drill
Fauquier ECC Thursday 29-Aug

4-Sep Wednesday 1830-2230 2BE/4BH 5 *ICS Lecture & Practical Training Center Thursday 5-Sep

11-Sep Wednesday 1830-2230 1BI 9 *Tools Lecture Training Center Thursday 12-Sep

14-Oct Monday 1830-2230 1BO/2BO 15 *Ventilation Lecture Training Center Tuesday 15-Oct

16-Oct Wednesday 1830-2230 1BP/2BP 15 *Water Supply Lecture Tranining Center Thursday 17-Oct

19-Oct Saturday 0900-1700 3BO/3BP/ 4BP 15 & 16 *Ventilation II & Water Supply Lecture & Practical Fire Station/Burn Building Sunday 20-Oct

23-Oct Wednesday 1830-2230 1BQ/2BQ 17 *Fire Attack & Foam Lecture Training Center Thursday 24-Oct

26-Oct Saturday 0900-1700 3BQ/4BQ 17 *Fire Attack & Foam Practical Burn Building Sunday 27-Oct

28-Oct Monday 1830-2230 1BV/2BV 22 *Fire Suppression Lecture Training Center Tuesday 29-Oct

4-Nov Monday 1830-2230 1BS/2BS/ 1BU 19 & 21 *Salvage & Overhaul/Wildland Fires Lecture Training Center Tuesday 5-Nov

9-Nov Saturday 0800-1700 3BV/4BV 22 *Fire Suppresion
Practical (Vehicle Fires & L.P. Gas 

Prop)
*TBD Sunday 10-Nov

11-Nov Monday 1830-2230 1BZ/2BZ 38 *Fire Cause & Dertermination Lecture Training Center Tuesday 12-Nov

13-Nov Wednesday 1830-2230 1BX/2BX 26 *Vehicle Extrication Lecture Training Center Thursday 14-Nov

16-Nov Saturday 0900-1700 4BX 26 *Vehicle Extrication Practical Training Center/Burn Building Sunday 17-Nov

18-Nov Monday 1830-2230 2BB/2BC 23 & 27 *Pre-Inc Planning/Assist Rescue Lecture Training Center Tuesday 19-Nov

20-Nov Wednesday 1830-2230 1BY/2BY 37 *Fire Det. & Suppresion Systems Lecture Training Center Thursday 21-Nov

25-Jan Saturday 1500-2230 UB4 *Burn 2 Night Burn TBD Sunday 26-Jan

JMD



 2019-31

 Fauquier County Volunteer Fire Academy

FIREFIGHTER 2 ONLY SCHEDULE

22-Feb Saturday 0900-1300 *State Test FFII Cogntitive & Manipulative Training Center Sunday 23-Feb

14-Mar Saturday 1200-1600 Graduation & Family Day *TBD Saturday 21-Mar

This schedule is subject to change 

due to weather or needs of the class
*EMT Class in session 
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